Church

Bloomington First
Bloomington Grace
BridgeWay Community
Canton First

Connect Community

Crossbridge Community

Cuba

East Peoria

Ellisville

Eureka

Family

Freeport

Galesburg First

Grace Community
Havana

Lewistown

Light of Life Ministries
Living Well

Lost Lake Community
Macomb

Marseilles

Moline Community

To pay LINKS Assessment online, visit nwilnaz.org

CHURCHES - LINKS ASSESSMENTS

Amount

90.00
40.00
125.00
30.00
5.00
580.00
20.00
65.00
5.00
65.00
5.00
45.00
130.00
20.00
50.00
60.00
5.00
15.00
35.00
40.00
100.00

5.00
Total

To mail Links Assessment, mail to:

NWIL District
Attn: Ray Barker

4224 N Brandywine Drive, Suite 300

Church

New Hope

North Pekin

Pekin First

Peoria First

Point of Change
ReachWay

Rock Island First
Rockford First
Rockford First African
Rockford First Hispanic
Rockford Samuelson Road
Roseville

Rushville

Saint David

Sandwich

Saving Grace
Smithfield

Sterling First

Streator

The Extra Mile

Wyoming

$2,715.00

Peoria, IL61614

Amount

105.00
55.00
385.00
125.00
55.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
35.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
50.00
115.00
25.00
5.00
15.00






