CHURCHES - LINKS ASSESSMENTS 2024-2025

Church	Amount	Church	Amount
Bloomington First	90.00	New Hope	105.00
Bloomington Grace	40.00	North Pekin	55.00
BridgeWay Community	125.00	Pekin First	385.00
Canton First	30.00	Peoria First	125.00
Connect Community	5.00	Point of Change	55.00
Crossbridge Community	580.00	ReachWay	30.00
Cuba	20.00	Rock Island First	50.00
East Peoria	65.00	Rockford First	20.00
Ellisville	5.00	Rockford First African	10.00
Eureka	65.00	Rockford First Hispanic	25.00
Family	5.00	Rockford Samuelson Road	35.00
Freeport	45.00	Roseville	15.00
Galesburg First	130.00	Rushville	25.00
Grace Community	20.00	Saint David	15.00
Havana	50.00	Sandwich	15.00
Lewistown	60.00	Saving Grace	5.00
Light of Life Ministries	5.00	Smithfield	50.00
Living Well	15.00	Sterling First	115.00
Lost Lake Community	35.00	Streator	25.00
Macomb	40.00	The Extra Mile	5.00
Marseilles	100.00	Wyoming	15.00
Moline Community	5.00		
	Total	\$2,715.00	

To pay LINKS Assessment online, visit nwilnaz.org

To mail Links Assessment, mail to:

NWIL District Attn: Ray Barker

4224 N Brandywine Drive, Suite 300 Peoria, IL 61614